
Tuesday 16th January 

Advanced Bid Writing

9:30am - 12:30pm

 Tuesday 16th January

Time Management

1:00pm - 4:00pm

Thursday 18th January

Bitesize Good Governance
Training for Trustees

1:oopm - 4:00pm

Thursday 25th January

Effective conversations and
feedback with volunteers

 

9:00am- 12:30pm

Thursday 25th January

  Volunteer Management

1:30pm - 3:30pm

Thursday 22 February
 

Safeguarding Training 
for the VCSE 

10:00am to 1:00pm

Tuesday 6th February

360 Account Training
for VCSE

10:00am -12:00noon

 Thursday 8th February

Working in
Partnership/Managing Conflict

9:30am - 1:00pm

Thursday 8th February 

Good Practice in
Evaluations/Data Gathering

1:30pm - 5:00pm

Monday 4th March

Developing Diverse 
Income

 1:00pm - 4:00pm

Monday 4th March

GDPR

9:30am - 11:30am

Thursday 7th March

Bystander First Aid

9:30am - 11:30am

Monday 18th March

Loan Shark Session

10:00am - 12.00noon

Thursday 21st March

Making Every Contact
Count Training

9:30am - 4:30pm

 Safeguarding Training 
for the voluntary, community

and social enterprise
organisations 

 amy.elton@nbforum.org.uk

Sector Connect Hull provide the following bespoke training packages   
for local organisations and community groups. 
 

Get your place free through our Training Bursary Fund (Eligibility applies).

        January - March 2024  Training Programme

                 Successful completion of the accredited course and
assessment, leads to a 3 year nationally recognised  certificate.

Tuesday 20th February

 Health & Safety Level 2

9:30am - 3:30pm

  Wednesday 20th March

Emergency First Aid at Work Level 3

9:30am - 4:00pm

Accredited  Training To book your place visit 
Hull CVS website or
 or scan the QR code

 contact Kersty Smith 01482 324474 or email:
ksmith@hull-cvs.co.uk for more information.

mailto:amy.elton@nbforum.org.uk

